
Borkumer Pfingst-Tennis -Turnier 2019

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Damen Doppel 30

Name ID Verein

1 Bakker, Tomke 29252602 TC Heimerdingen

Hirtz, Katrin 28451032 TC Weiden

2 Kuhlmann, Martina 27602081 TC Eintracht Dortmund

Suchhardt, Melanie 28100328 TC Kamen-Methler

3 Lindner, Tanja 28900319 Delmenhorster TC

Sveda, Katrin 27950543 Delmenhorster TC

4 Nowak, Marlen 28200201 TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck

Plotzke, Kathrin 28000875 Bremer TC v. 1912

Mixed u88

Name ID Verein

1 Bakker, Tomke 29252602 TC Heimerdingen

Weber, Bastian 17650782 SV Eintracht Hannover

2 Hirtz, Katrin 28451032 TC Weiden

Birnbaum, Lars 18064559 TC Weiden

3 Gürntke, Christian 17903099 Delmenhorster TC

4 Trienen-Klemm, Silke 27701540 TV Ankum

Klemm, Torsten 17851254 TV Ankum e.V.

5 Nowak, Marlen 28200201 TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck

Kück, Patrick 18103841 TC Osterholz-Scharmb.

6 Suchhardt, Melanie 28100328 TC Kamen-Methler

Schüttenberg, Frank 17450695 TV Ankum

7 Jung, Judith 27710199 BW Niederbrechen

Sveda, Marco 17603122 Delmenhorster TC

8 Szonn, Stefanie 28300267 TC Eintracht Dortmund

Tüting, Moritz 18201896 TC Dinklage

9 Wagner, Michael 17401894 TV Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Herren Doppel 30

Name ID Verein

1 Becker, Stefan 18301126 TSG Kirchlengern

Ostsieker, Christian 18701744 TSG Kirchlengern

2 Berensmeier, Marc-Andre 18301138 TSG Kirchlengern

Hickstein, Matthias 17400834 TSG Kirchlengern

3 Birnbaum, Lars 18064559 TC Weiden

4 Braun, Andreas 18409552 TSG Kirchlengern

Possin, Robert 18001020 TSG Kirchlengern

5 Braun, Rene-Alexander 17900058 TSG Kirchlengern

Koch, Fritz 18501278 TSG Kirchlengern

6 Hickstein, Martin 17700352 TSG Kirchlengern

Homburg, Simon 18251945 TSG Kirchlengern

7 Kück, Patrick 18103841 TC Osterholz-Scharmb.

Stelling, André 16451094 Ottersberger TC

8 Meyer, Andreas 17200193 Bünder TC

Bücker, Jan 18200630 Bünder TC

9 Schüttenberg, Frank 17450695 TV Ankum

Tüting, Moritz 18201896 TC Dinklage

Mixed 111

Name ID Verein
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1 Schwarze-Steidelmüller, Dorothea 25702453 RW Möllen

Bäker, Bernd 15000639 Schenefelder TC

2 Begemann, Barbara 26952625 TC Prisdorf

Oelrichs, Thomas 15951734 TV Metjendorf

3 Trostmann, Stefanie 28752094 Borkumer TC

Brinkmann, Günter 14082186 Borkumer TC

4 Meissner, Petra 25600123 TV RW Ronnenberg

Burmester, Wolfgang 15300480 Schenefelder TC

5 Fischer, Ulrike 25502557 GW Kray

Kaczinski, Detlef 15400251 TC Babcock

6 Helmich, Birgit 25902850 SF Lechtingen

Helmich, Heinz 15500085 SF Lechtingen

7 Weiß, Birgit 25700138 TV RW Ronnenberg

Hillmann, Andreas 15650196 Hildesheimer TV

8 Jelinek, Petra 26502409 TC Prisdorf

Homes, Ralf 16051695 VfB Uslar

9 Köppen-Castrop, Gudrun 26100017 Hildesheimer TV

Kluge, Rolf 15100260 Hildesheimer TV

10 Lange, Gabriele 26301882 TK Am Stadtwald Rheinbach

Lange, Georg 16353229 TK Am Stadtwald Rheinbach

11 Christofzik, Sonja 25800395 THC BW Lütgendortmund

Lentz, Werner 15101331 THC Blau-Weiß Lütgendortmund

12 Lepper, Elisabeth 25551189 MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover

Schimmel, Wolfgang 15505003 TSV Saxonia Hannover

13 Schimmel, Ute TSV Saxonia

Lepper, Johann 15105323 TSV Saxonia Hannover

14 Olivier, Kristine 26300042 DTV Hannover

Mönkmeyer, Jens 16400072 Hildesheimer TV

15 Teerling, Nicola 26952253 Borkumer TC

Obst, Werner 14705149 Borkumer TC

16 Sandkühler, Carola 26552165 TG Döhren Hannover

Persiel, Heinz-Werner 14751190 DTV Hannover

17 Schwarting, Uta 25750655 TG Nieders./FC Schwalbe Döhren

Schwarting, Heiner 15202196 TG Nieders./FC Schwalbe Döhren

Mixed 133

Name ID Verein

1 Köppen-Castrop, Gudrun 26100017 Hildesheimer TV

Addicks, Edo 14251391 Huder Tennisverein e. V.

2 Altevogt, Anne SV Hellern

Mühlhan, Gerd 14250232 SV Hellern / Osnabrück

3 Suchhardt, Monika 25101040 Speckbrett Hemmerde

Batterham, Herbert 14902399 TuS Weener

4 Bergmann, Christine 24850531 TC Prisdorf

Sichau, Klaus 15104727 Kummerfelder SV

5 Drähne, Doris 24901202 TC Lohmar

Drähne, Anton 14301991 TC GW Am Kreuzberg

6 Lawerentz, Angela 25150628 SV Schackendorf

Freimuth, Hermann 14202746 TC RW Troisdorf

7 Greuling, Helga 24401336 GW Fulda

Greuling, Axel 14011371 GW Fulda

8 Knappertsbusch, Marianne 25200799 TC Sölderholz

Hahn, Hans - Jörg 14404975 Huder TV

9 Hübenthal, Claudia 25951563 Borkumer TC

Löbe, Peter 14301824 Dorstener TC

10 Kehr, Ingrid 24500014 TC RW Dinslaken

Kehr, Jürgen 14100428 TC Bredeney

11 Kerwien, Beate 25351178 TC Bad Füssing

Relotius, Holger 14802326 TuS Weener

12 Köchel, Karin 26050406 TA TSV Schlechtbach

Pusch, Hans-Jürgen 14002537 TC Weissenberg
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13 Sobottka, Sabine 25100793 TSC Hansa Dortmund

Meier, Hans-Hermann 15050739 TV Allmersbach

14 Meisel, Barbara 24902014 Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss

Meisel, Knut-Michael 14750129 Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss

15 Schmidtke, Hans - Joachim 14603745 TVE Frohnhausen

16 Wuttke, Max 14851262 TC Südbrookmerland

17 Zander-Engelken, Juliane 25901831 HTC SW Bonn

Engelken, Dierk 14103790 HTC SW Bonn

Mixed 88

Name ID Verein

1 Bäumer, Detlef 16004257 TC Menden

2 Borcherding, Dagmar 26450089 TC Rot-Weiß Barsinghausen

Borcherding, Carsten 16300388 TC Rot-Weiß Barsinghausen

3 Hiddessen, Juliane 26703172 TG Uesen

Busch, Andreas 16701211 Ottersberger TC

4 Danzeglocke, Martina 26551772 Gesamtschul-SV Fröndenberg

Danzeglocke, Andreas 16700626 TC Menden

5 Hannemann, Maike 26952418 Hamelner TC

Ilse, Carlo 16001551 VfB Uslar

6 Plotzke, Kathrin 28000875 Bremer TC v. 1912

Hartjen, Torsten 16551175 TC Osterholz-Scharmb.

7 Pahl, Sabine 26301928 TC Menden

Koerdt, Friedrich Wilhelm 16502359 TC Menden

8 Korsinkowski, Anja 26701746 THC BW Lütgendortmund

Korsinkowski, Martin 16403164 THC BW Lütgendortmund

9 Ludwig, Daniel 17403107 TV Bösel e.V.

10 Meyer, Jens 17502992  TC Nikolausdorf-Garrel

11 Oldenburg, Christine 26400168 RW Barsinghausen

Oldenburg, Dirk 16350193 TSV Wennigsen e.V.

12 Rohde, Claudia 26650101 TC RW Barsinghausen

Rohde, Stefan 16401576 TC RW Barsinghausen

13 Schwalenberg, Anne 27501436 TV Ankum

Schwalenberg, Dirk 17901238 TV Ankum

14 Stawarz, Manuela 27102220 TV GW Goltern

Stawarz, Joerg 16851210 TV RW Barsinghausen

15 Stelling, Sandra 28350041 TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck

Stelling, André 16451094 Ottersberger TC

Damen Doppel 40

Name ID Verein

1 Fritzsch, Karen 27050849 Ottersberger TC

Hiddessen, Juliane 26703172 TG Uesen

2 Hannemann, Maike 26952418 Hamelner TC

Helmich, Birgit 25902850 SF Lechtingen

3 Jelinek, Petra 26502409 TC Prisdorf

Begemann, Barbara 26952625 TC Prisdorf

4 Rohde, Claudia 26650101 TC RW Barsinghausen

Stawarz, Manuela 27102220 TV GW Goltern

Herren Doppel 40

Name ID Verein

1 Borowski, Mchael

Koerdt, Friedrich Wilhelm 16502359 TC Menden

© www.eft.de 3/6 - 05.06.2019 20:02



2 Gürntke, Christian 17903099 Delmenhorster TC

Sveda, Marco 17603122 Delmenhorster TC

3 Hartjen, Torsten 16551175 TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck e.V.

Klemm, Torsten 17851254 TV Ankum e.V.

4 Meyer, Jens 17502992  TC Nikolausdorf-Garrel

Ludwig, Daniel 17403107 TV Bösel e.V.

5 Wagner, Michael 17401894 TV Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Weber, Bastian 17650782 SV Eintracht Hannover

Damen Doppel 50

Name ID Verein

1 Danzeglocke, Martina 26551772 Gesamtschul-SV Fröndenberg

Maßling, Annette 25851157 TC Menden

2 Hübenthal, Claudia 25951563 Borkumer TC

Teerling, Nicola 26952253 Borkumer TC

3 Köppen-Castrop, Gudrun 26100017 Hildesheimer TV

Meissner, Petra 25600123 TV RW Ronnenberg

4 Korsinkowski, Anja 26701746 THC BW Lütgendortmund

Christofzik, Sonja 25800395 THC BW Lütgendortmund

5 Oldenburg, Christine 26400168 RW Barsinghausen

Klausmeyer, Karola 26250098 TC RW Barsinghausen

6 Olivier, Kristine 26300042 DTV Hannover

Weiß, Birgit 25700138 TV RW Ronnenberg

7 Sandkühler, Carola 26552165 TG Döhren Hannover

Herren Doppel 50

Name ID Verein

1 Bäumer, Detlef 16004257 TC Menden

Danzeglocke, Andreas 16700626 TC Menden

2 Busch, Andreas 16701211 Ottersberger TC

Weiß, Michael 16702004 Ottersberger TC

3 Dörner, Roland 16162411 TSG Kirchlengern

Tücke, Carsten 16753135 TSG Kirchlengern

4 Homes, Ralf 16051695 VfB Uslar

Ilse, Carlo 16001551 VfB Uslar

5 Isermann, Tim 16850928 Westersteder TV

Meier, Hans-Hermann 15050739 TV Allmersbach

6 Massling, Rainer 15501999 TC Menden

Henneböhl, Dirk 16401282 TC Menden

7 Mönkmeyer, Jens 16400072 Hildesheimer TV

8 Rohde, Stefan 16401576 TC RW Barsinghausen

Stawarz, Joerg 16851210 TV RW Barsinghausen

Damen Doppel 60

Name ID Verein

1 Drähne, Doris 24901202 TC Lohmar

Knappertsbusch, Marianne 25200799 TC Sölderholz

2 Fischer, Ulrike 25502557 GW Kray

Schwarze-Steidelmüller, Dorothea 25702453 RW Möllen

3 Heinrich, Regina 24900015 Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss

Meisel, Barbara 24902014 Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss

4 Kerwien, Beate 25351178 TC Bad Füssing

Zander-Engelken, Juliane 25901831 HTC SW Bonn

5 Lawerentz, Angela 25150628 SV Schackendorf

Bergmann, Christine 24850531 TC Prisdorf

6 Lepper, Elisabeth 25551189 MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover

Schimmel, Ute TSV Saxonia
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7 Suchhardt, Monika 25101040 Speckbrett Hemmerde

Sobottka, Sabine 25100793 TSC Hansa Dortmund

Herren Doppel 60

Name ID Verein

1 Bäker, Bernd 15000639 Schenefelder TC

Burmester, Wolfgang 15300480 Schenefelder TC

2 Dressler, Siegfried 15752105 Dünnwalder TV

Kierspel, Raymund 15752104 Dünnwalder TV

3 Gardetzki, Wolfgang 15551905 TuS 84/10 Essen

Helmich, Heinz 15500085 SF Lechtingen

4 Hillmann, Andreas 15650196 Hildesheimer TV

Pries, Dieter 15201827 Hildesheimer TV

5 Kaczinski, Detlef 15400251 TC Babcock

Kluge, Rolf 15100260 Hildesheimer TV

6 Lentz, Werner 15101331 THC Blau-Weiß Lütgendortmund

Stapel, Ernst 15101155 Vfl  Gladbeck

7 Lepper, Johann 15105323 TSV Saxonia Hannover

Schimmel, Wolfgang 15505003 TSV Saxonia Hannover

8 Meier, Hans-Hermann 15050739 TV Allmersbach

Schmitt, Wolfgang 14700043 TC BW Scheeßel

9 Mennella, Vincenzo 15100571 GW Schönebeck

Ripkens, Dieter 14804042 TUS 84/10 Bergeborbeck

10 Oelrichs, Thomas 15951734 TV Metjendorf

Wojke, Reinhard 15002490 TC Falkenberg

11 Scholz, Fredi 14901783 BVH Tennis Dorsten

Schirmer, Jürgen 15704753 FC Nordsee Hooksiel

12 Schwarting, Heiner 15202196 TG Nieders./FC Schwalbe Döhren

Spanier, Dieter 15002464 TC RW Troisdorf

Damen Doppel 70

Name ID Verein

Herren Doppel 70

Name ID Verein

1 Batterham, Herbert 14902399 TuS Weener

Relotius, Holger 14802326 TuS Weener

2 Brinkmann, Günter 14082186 Borkumer TC

Obst, Werner 14705149 Borkumer TC

3 Drähne, Anton 14301991 TC GW Am Kreuzberg

Freimuth, Hermann 14202746 TC RW Troisdorf

4 Engelken, Dierk 14103790 HTC SW Bonn

Pusch, Hans-Jürgen 14002537 TC Weissenberg

5 Fröhlich, Peter 14550531 TC Burhave

Schmidtke, Hans - Joachim 14603745 TVE Frohnhausen

6 Hahn, Hans - Jörg 14404975 Huder TV

Addicks, Edo 14251391 Huder Tennisverein e. V.

7 Kehr, Jürgen 14100428 TC Bredeney

Schmitt, Wolfgang 14700043 TC BW Scheeßel

8 Löbe, Peter 14301824 Dorstener TC

Thren, Dieter 14604715 SV Eintracht Hannover

9 Lübeck, Gerhard 14750273 Hildesheimer TV

Persiel, Heinz-Werner 14751190 DTV Hannover

10 Meisel, Knut-Michael 14750129 Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss

Scholz, Fredi 14901783 BVH Tennis Dorsten

11 Mönsters, Bernd 14500836 TV Emsdetten

Weiss, Peter 14804487 TuS 84/10 Essen

12 Unterberger, Gerhard 14200448 Hildesheimer TC RW

Wuttke, Max 14851262 TC Südbrookmerland
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ohne Disziplinzuordnung

Name ID Verein

1 Holz, Wilhelm 15000421 TC Holzminden
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